The City’s participation is intended to support public infrastructure and community benefit 
objectives and is not intended to guarantee project financing, construction, or completion. 

2. CITY COMMITMENT AND LIMITATION OF SUPPORT 

2.1 Total City Contribution​
The City agrees to commit up to One Hundred Fifty-One Thousand Dollars ($151,000.00) in total 
value to the Project. 

2.2 Form of Contribution​
All City contributions shall be provided exclusively in the form of in-kind services, waived fees, or 
covered public utility-related costs, including but not limited to: 

-​ Utility connectionsUtility infrastructure improvements